
COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING
PHONE ROSTER

REVISED:  5/28/2024

Employee Title Email Address Phone #

Real, Sami (sr) Director sreal@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3113
Ammerman, Jennifer (jad) Deputy Director jad@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6217

Gies, Martin (mg)
Planning Manager
Advanced Planning martin.gies@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5010

Cindy Tomita-Horschmann Executive Assistant to Director czh@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3113

Weber, Mara
Department Administrative 
Services Administrator mlo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5005

Email Address Phone #
702-455-4314
702-455-3271 (fax)

zoning@clarkcountynv.gov
702-455-4314
Option 2, Option 1

CPZoningPlansCheck@clarkcountynv.gov
702-455-4314
Option 3, Option 1

zoningmeeting@clarkcountynv.gov
ZoningBL@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4510

702-455-4183
CPAdmin@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5591

702-455-4820

SNRPC@clarkcountynv.gov
702-455-4183 
702-455-3271 (fax)

Employee Title Email Address Phone #
Bachir, Ann (ab) Principal Planner bachir@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2073
Candek, Melissa (mc) Planner mcandek@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4317
Cerven, Greg (gc) Principal Planner gcerven@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5671
Harris, Jazmine (jgh) Senior Planner jazmine.harris@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5621
Kaminski, Rob (rk) Principal Planner rok@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5017
Laird, Al (al) Assistant Planning Manager alr@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5006
Williams, Tamara Senior Management Analyst tgw@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3121

Employee Title Email Address Phone #
Adair, Chandra Management Analyst II CAdair@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5020
Agulian, Nairee (nai) Planner nairee.agulian@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6459
Allswang, Jason (jba) Assistant Planning Manager jason.allswang@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5013
Bernhart, Brady (bb) Senior Planner brady.bernhart@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6286
De Merritt, Steven (sd) Senior Planner steven.demerritt@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5824
Delorenzo, Tyler (tpd) Planner tyler.delorenzo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2801
Detommaso, Dane (dd) Planner dane.detommaso@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5003
Donohue, Mark (md) Principal Planner mdonohue@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5673
Graham, Loren (lg) Planning Technician loren.graham@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8238
Gumarang, Romeo (rg) Principal Planner romeo.gumarang@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1671
Huling, Michael (mh) Planner michael.huling@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2528
Marenfeld, Jonathan (jm) Planner jonathan.marenfeld@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3208
Masoomi, Negar (nm) Assistant Planning Manager negar.masoomi@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2208
Mullens, Sean Office Specialist sean.mullens@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5002
Opiniano-Rowland, Jillee (jor) Principal Planner jillee.opiniano@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3132
Pais-Evia, Roxy (rp) Planner roxy.pais-evia@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2273
Phegley, Lorna (lm) Senior Planner lphegley@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4319
Rodriguez Gugguari, Judith (jud) Senior Planner judith.rodriguez@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1540
Ruggles, Richard (rr) Principal Planner richard.ruggles@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5620
Scarcelli, Diane Senior Office Specialist dzw@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1599
Weible, Danielle Senior Management Analyst danielle.weible@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3122
Williams, Dominique (dw) Planning Technician dominique.williams@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2312
White, Hunter (hw) Principal Planner hunter.white@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3134
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Young, Matt (my) Planner matt.young@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2755

Employee Title Email Address Phone #
Corrow, Katherine Sr. Records Tech Katherine.Corrow@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4182
Martinez, Esther Administrative Secretary Esther.Martinez@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4318
McFarland, James Administrative Secretary jmcfarla@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5615
Minor, Davida Sr. Management Analyst Davida.Minor@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5591
Razo, Nicole Office Services Manager Nicole.Razo@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-3135
Rodriguez-Ibarra, Claudia Records Tech Claudia.Rodriguez-Ibarra@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6933

Employee Title Email Address Phone #
Homa, Michael Senior GIS Analyst michael.homa@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2027

Employee Title Email Address Phone #
Allen, Ibea Plans Examiner Specialist ISJ@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8955
Brooks, Jashanna Plans Tech jashanna.brooks@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8970
Cowens, Niki Plans Examiner II nicole.cowens@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8287
Eddins, Diane Plans Examiner II diane.eddins@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4928
Harsma, Elisha Plans Tech elisha.harsma@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4084
Isfalt, Joelene Plans Tech joelene.isfalt@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2284
Jenkins, Chais Plans Examiner II chaisj@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6461
Kaseko, Maria Assistant Planning Manager mkaseko@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-1432
Miller, Jamie Plans Examiner Specialist jamie.miller@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-2757
Moubarek, Isaac Plans Examiner II isaac.moubarek@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-8961
Osazuwa, Fosa Plans Examiner II Fosa.Osazuwa@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-5618
Packe, Jodi Plans Examiner II Jodi.Packe@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-6604
Renard, Sara Plans Examiner II Sara.Renard@clarkcountynv.gov 702-455-4726
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